
Date Day
B.Sc. 1st Semester (OLD COURSE)

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

B.Sc. 3rd Semester (OLD COURSE)

9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon

B.Sc. 5th Semester (OLD COURSE)

9:00 AM - 12:00 Noon
13/11/2019 Wed CHEM-301 (Physical Chemistry)

14/11/2019 Thu MAT-101 (Calculus-I & Algebra-I) CHEM-501 (Organic Chemistry)

15/11/2019 Fri
GEOL-301 (Igneous & Metamorphic Petrology)

STPT-301 (Estimation & Testing of Hypothesis)

16/11/2019 Sat
MAT-501 (Dynamics & Numerical Methods)

ZOO-501 (Biochemistry & Genetics)

17/11/2019 Sun

18/11/2019 Mon
MAT-301 (Advanced Calculus-I & Higher Trigonometry)

ZOO-301 (Cell & Molecular Biology-I)

19/11/2019 Tue

BOT-501 (Biochemistry & Plant Breeding)

PHY-501 (Nuclear Physics-I & Solid State Physics-I)

20/11/2019 Wed

BOT-301 (Morphology, Anatomy & Angiospermic 

Taxonomy)

PHY-301 (Electrodynamics-I & Quantum Mechanics-I)

21/11/2019 Thu

MAT-502 (Differential Geometry)

STHT-501 (Sample Survey & Design of Experiment-II)

22/11/2019 Fri

GEOL-303 (Advanced Structural Geology & 

Hydrogeology)

MAT-302 (Advanced Algebra-II)

STHT-301 (Statistical Inference)

Note 1)  

2)  

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), November 2019
Theory Examination Schedule for BSc 1st Sem, BSc 3rd Sem and BSc 5th Sem (OLD COURSE)

Any course which has not be scheduled above will be included after the period for applications is over. An eligible candidate may apply for any arrear paper in BSc (Old 

Course) 1st, 3rd & 5th Semesters, regardless of whether it is listed above or not.

The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable cancellation/postponement.

(Provisional)

1 Controller of Examinations


